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FY-04 Capital Asset Errors 
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FY-04 Acquisition Cost Errors 
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FY-04 Asset Category Errors 
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FY-04 Asset Identification Errors 
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FY-04 Bar Code Errors 
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FY-04 System Use - UICs 
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FY-04 System Use - USERs 
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FY-04 Inventories Past Due 

3.
17

%

0.
00

%

0.
00

%

0.
60

%

26
.4

9%

0.
00

%

51
.9

8%

0.
00

%

28
.7

9%

2.
30

%

4.
16

%

33
.0

6%

2.
74

%

72
.1

1%

6.
37

%

0.
67

%

15
.5

3%

92
.0

4%

38
.7

4%

1.
76

%

10
0.

00
%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

NAVAIR
BUPERS
NAVSEA
NAVEUR
NAVFAC

NAVFACW

CNO
SSPO CNI

ONI
SPAW

AR

CLF
BUMED

CPF

ONR
NAVSUP

NAVSUP G
F

NETC
AAUSN
NAVRES

SPECW
AR



FY-04 Performance Measures Goals Achieved September 04
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